LJ Public
CJ Cloud
2. Group

Decision-Making Checklist for RISE with
SAP on AWS.

Ensure comparability at the pro-
fessional and licensing level

O

O

Inany case, ensure an objective comparison
to an On-Prem Contract Conversion by re-
questing a comparative offer from SAP.

Validate the specified costs of the Contract
Conversion in areas such as: Named User,
Database, Services, Maintenance, Operating
Models, etc.

Determine your specific Named User re-
quirements and use your authorization con-
cept as the basis for measurement.

Demand transparency and a breakdown of
the RISE subscription costs and review the
RISE contract for completeness (SolMan,
BW/4HANA, Datasphere, etc.).

Validate the costs assumed by SAP for indi-
rect usage (Digital Access).

Compare both alternatives over a minimum
period of 5 years.

Finally, determine the monetary difference
between RISE and an optimized Contract
Conversion. The RISE with SAP offer must
be at least cheaper by this amount to be
commercially attractive as an alternative to
an On-Premise solution.

The decision to adopt RISE with SAP on AWS is of great significance for many user
companies. This checklist will help you establish an objective basis for your decision.

Evaluate alternative operation
and deployment models based
on the following questions

O

After the S/4HANA migration, do systems
like BW/4HANA, Solution Manager, etc,
which are not included in the RISE standard
model, still need to be operated?

What would the continuation on On-Premise/
Hosting infrastructure cost, including larger
techrefreshes over 5 years?

Besides the physical resource require-
ments, are you also aware of the SAPS re-
quirements of your system landscape for
appropriately sizing a target environment
for comparison calculations?

What is your current service model for the
SAP operations team, and does it align with
the SAP RISE service catalog?

Is there a cloud competence team (infra-

structure), and have you already deployed
workloads with negotiated agreements at
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Do specific industry-specific or legal com-
pliance requirements need to be met?

Do your applications require high availability
and performance that can be ensured by
RISE with SAP?

How important is network latency and data
processing speed for your business pro-
cesses? (Very important/Important/Not im-
portant)

[l
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[l

Are the SLAs (Service Level Agreements) of
RISE with SAP suitable for your needs?

Do you require comprehensive support
(24/7), and how important is having a Ger-
man-speaking contact person to you?

Do you prefer proactive maintenance with
predefined maintenance windows, or individ-
ual upgrade paths?

How important is it for you to gain early ac-
cess to SAP innovations and updates that
may be available first in RISE?

SAP Business Case ,,RISE with SAP“ Demystified.

®

In Focus:

Creating Comparability
Between RISE with SAR,
Other Cloud Options, and
S/4HANA On-premise.

Negotiated Contract / Product
Conversion (AfA)

HANA Runtime

Maintenance on New Basis

Services

Self-operation / Private / Hybrid /
Public Cloud

Need support

Target calculation for Contract Conversion
based on current contract overview

Target calculation for Product Conversion
based on current license distribution
Comparison calculation in the target RISE
model based on Full-Use Equivalents

Consideration of AWS-native vs. On-Premvs.
SAP RISE

Self-operation vs. Outsourcing through
Managed Service/Cloud Partner

COMPARISON  RISEWITH

ON-PREM  SAPON AWS @

Additional Systems, e.g.,
BW/4HANA, SolMan

RISE with SAP on AWS

Sizing and cost consideration for laaS,
operation, migration project

Selection criteria
Risk assessment
Cost comparison

+ Negotiation strategy
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2 MAIL sales.sap.germany@pcg.io

TEL  +49(0) 7159 497920

More information at
WWwWWw.pcgd.io


http://pcg.io
mailto:sales.sap.germany%40pcg.io?subject=
http://pcg.io

	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	C10: Off
	C11: Off
	C12: Off
	C13: Off
	C14: Off
	C15: Off
	C16: Off
	C17: Off
	C18: Off
	C19: Off
	C20: Off
	C21: Off


